HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Olivier DE SMUL

Omega

Circuit : H:Noir Moyen

Distance : 6760m (Dénivelé 255m)

Temps : 1:22:13 (12'10"/km)

00:05:25 371m
00:01:06 00:06:31 119m
00:09:02 00:15:33 357m
00:03:22 00:18:55 457m
00:07:55 00:26:50 524m
00:05:07 00:31:57 594m
00:05:30 00:37:27 631m
00:02:14 00:39:41 49m
00:05:09 00:44:50 521m
00:12:30 00:57:20 678m
00:02:28 00:59:48 215m
00:03:39 01:03:27 557m
00:03:23 01:06:50 304m
00:03:35 01:10:25 303m
00:06:25 01:16:50 434m
00:02:02 01:18:52 180m
00:02:52 01:21:44 227m
00:00:29 01:22:13 129m

q Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections

Weéris 30.3.2025
Hermathenae

14'36"/km
9'15"/km
25'18"/km
7'22"/km
15'06"/km
8'37"/km
8'43"/km
45'35"/km
9'53"/km
18'26"/km
11'28"/km
6'33"/km
11'08"/km
11'50"/km
14'47"/km
11'18"/km
12'38"/km
3'45"/km

7/39 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Jeroen HOEKX 1:04:14
2. Vincent SILLIEN 1:11:35
3. Rudy ROOMAN 1:12:50
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